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J( KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

922-1-01307-3
meaunafiaseniu
TAK BAI BR.

THB

7/55 a.nfua Wy 1 druatdum dnasnly 96 96110

Date ~~ |Tellerld” [Transacti{Descriptior Cl mour Tax |Ba Init Br. |
01/03/2023 03:01:57 [93100 BSD22  112091623/014/0/108682 5,356.00[ .00| 33,848,946.81[108682
01/03/2023 09:54:49 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,480.00( .00| 33,846,466.81[0922
01/03/2023 10:31:52 (19190 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -2,460,785.05| .00| 31,385,681.76[/0914
01/03/2023 14:15:36 23219 SDCH 10.00] .00{ 31,385,691.76/0922
01/03/2023 14:17:42 [23219 SDCH 11,400.00] .00[ 31,397,091.76/0922
01/03/2023 14:21:44 [590279 SDTRC  ]10010062/9226006385 5,475,614.37| .00| 36,872,706.13[0922
01/03/2023 14:48:30 [23219 0T0OS TFR-9226005249 -671,904.43| .00| 36,200,801.70[0922
01/03/2023 18:09:39 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -9,500.00| .00| 36,191,301.70{0700
02/03/2023 14:11:19 (590279 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -17,000.00{ .00| 36,174,301.70]0922
02/03/2023 14:31:38 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,200.00| .00| 36,173,101.70|0922
02/03/2023 14:32:31 [590279 SDCH 3,260.28| .00| 36,176,361.98/0922
02/03/2023 14:33:25 (590279 SDCH 16,248.19| .00| 36,192,610.17[0922
02/03/2023 16:52:09 [93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -47,060.00( .00| 36,145,550.17(|0922
02/03/2023 16:52:13 [93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -989,257.50| .00[ 35,156,292.67|0922
02/03/2023 17:51:09 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,888.82| .00| 35,153,403.85|0700
02/03/2023 17:51:37 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -196,161.00{ .00| 34,957,242.85/0700
03/03/2023 09:21:12 [23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -148,046.65| .00| 34,809,196.20[0922
03/03/2023 14:21:33 [590279 SDCH 31,515.00{ .00| 34,840,711.20(0922
03/03/2023 14:24:12 [580279 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -43,738.00| .00| 34,796,973.20/0922
03/03/2023 14:27:54 590279 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -645.21| .00[ 34,796,327.99/0922
03/03/2023 14:31:03 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,919.37| .00| 34,779,408.62|0922
03/03/2023 14:34:05 (590279 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -23,400.00| .00[ 34,756,008.62(0922
03/03/2023 14:37:02 [590279 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -25,630.69| .00| 34,730,377.93|0922
03/03/2023 14:39:35 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -29.18| .00| 34,730,348.75/0922
07/03/2023 09:48:05 [572056 [SDTRC |9156050518 94,500.00| .00| 34,824,848.75[(0915
07/03/2023 15:17:06 [23219 SDCH 30.00] .00| 34,824,878.75|0922
07/03/2023 15:21:14 23219 SDCH 28,731.00 .00| 34,853,609.75/0922
07/03/2023 15:23:14 [23219 SDCK 9056020854/10233742 [10233742 16,241.00| .00| 34,869,850.75[0922
07/03/2023 17:01:38 (90155 QTOoS TFR-9226005249 -36,385.00( .00| 34,833,465.75|0700
08/03/2023 14:06:46 |23219 SDCH 2,500.00| .00| 34,835,965.75/0922
08/03/2023 14:09:36 23219 SDCH 38,200.00( .00| 34,874,165.75|0922
09/03/2023 14:01:51 |590279 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -876,771.72| .00| 33,997,394.03/0922
09/03/2023 14.05:15 |590279 SDCH 2,080.00] .00| 33,999,474.03|0922
09/03/2023 14:05:55 [590279 SDCH 2,377.00] .00] 34,001,851.03[0922
10/03/2023 09:44:36 (23219 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -60,429.91| .00| 33,941,421.12|0922
10/03/2023 09:50:25 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,553.00] .00| 33,935,868.12/0922
10/03/2023 15:36:48 (23219 SDCH 10.00{ .00[ 33,935,878.12]|0922
10/03/2023 15:37:49 [23219 SDCH 1,050.00{ .00| 33,936,928.12[0922
10/03/2023 17:01:16 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -11,585.00 .00| 33,925,343.12(0700
10/03/2023 17:01:16 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -18,822.43| .00| 33,906,520.69|/0700
10/03/2023 17:01:16 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -47,818.88 .00| 33,858,701.81|0700
10/03/2023 18:34:35 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -540.00| .00[ 33,858,161.81/0700
10/03/2023 18:34:43 90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -3,467.29| .00| 33,854,694.52(0700
13/03/2023 10:26:14 937070 BSD02  [Narathiwat Pol/200905 4,150.00| .00| 33,858,844.52[108682
13/03/2023 16:15:16 {23219 SDCH 8,510.00| .00| 33,867,354.52(0922
3/03/2023 16:19:06 [23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -30,195.00{ .00| 33,837,159.52|0922
3/03/2023 18:29:45 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,403.00| .00 33,830,756.52(0700
4/03/2023 14:13:27 (23219 SDCH 259.35 .00| 33,831,015.87]|0922
4/03/2023 14:23:16 [23219 SDCH 1,778.00| .00| 33,832,793.87(0922




14/03/2023 17:49:00 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,305.61| .00| 33,817,488.26[0700
14/03/2023 17:49:20 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -86,098.50| .00| 33,731,389.76[/0700
15/03/2023 11:11:20 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,697.88| .00| 33,727,691.88]/0922
15/03/2023 12:01:40 [490196 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -41,580.00| .00| 33,686,111.88[0905
15/03/2023 13:13:29 561216 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -89,100.00| .00| 33,597,011.88/0905
15/03/2023 15:10:13 [590279 |SDCH 20.00] .00{ 33,597,031.88/0922
15/03/2023 15:11:04 590279 SDCH 3,144.00 .00| 33,600,175.88/0922
15/03/2023 15:12:56 [590279 |[OTOS TFR-9226005249 -47,521.68| .00| 33,552,654.20[0922
15/03/2023 15:40:36 |590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,700.00] .00[ 33,548,954.20[{0922
15/03/2023 15:51:39 (931000 BSD14  |E-PRO/108883 23,014.00| .00| 33,571,968.20[108682
16/03/2023 13:54:19 |590279 SDCH 1,340.00| .00[ 33,573,308.20[0922
16/03/2023 17:01:11 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,159.63| .00| 33,571,148.57/0700
16/03/2023 17:01:11 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,680.00| .00{ 33,567,468.57/0700
17/03/2023 14:48:40 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -500.00| .00| 33,566,968.57[0922
17/03/2023 14:55:37 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,450.00{ .00| 33,563,518.57|0922
17/03/2023 15:22:01 [590279 |SDCH 100.00| .00| 33,563,618.57[0922
17/03/2023 15:23:33 |590279 [SDCH 857.27| .00| 33,564,475.84|0922
20/03/2023 08:57:20 931000 BSD02  [nuw.(g7u 31.)/200045 389,895.26| .00[ 33,954,371.10[108682
20/03/2023 12:00:14 (23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -2,755.00| .00| 33,951,616.10{0922
20/03/2023 15:10:25 [590279 SDCH 7,934.00] .00| 33,959,550.10[/0922
20/03/2023 16:54:33 23219 SDCH 29.90| .00/ 33,959,580.00(0922
20/03/2023 18:33:19 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00| .00| 33,959,200.00/0700
20/03/2023 18:33:37 (90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -4,960.00| .00| 33,954,240.00(0700
21/03/2023 13:00:07 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -66,748.00/ .00| 33,887,492.00[0922
21/03/2023 13:17:07 |590279 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,098.00| .00[ 33,851,394.00[0922
21/03/2023 14:56:41 |590279 SDCH 6,193.20| .00| 33,857,587.20(0922
21/03/2023 14:58:41 [590279 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -350.00| .00[ 33,857,237.20/0922
21/03/2023 15:00:03 (590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -350.00| .00| 33,856,887.20]0922
21/03/2023 15:01:25 [590279 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -350.00{ .00| 33,856,537.20(0922
21/03/2023 17:00:59 |90155 OT0S TFR-9226005249 -69,300.00| .00| 33,787,237.20/0700
22/03/2023 09:55:54 590279 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -19,119.63| .00| 33,768,117.57|0922
22/03/2023 09:57:06 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -572.00| .00| 33,767,545.57/0922
22/03/2023 10:55:19 |590279 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00| .00[ 33,766,745.57/0922
22/03/2023 15:20:05 |ITBANK |[NBSDT |[TR fr 9221166643 150.00{ .00| 33,766,895.57(0922
22/03/2023 15:34:03 [590279 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -350.00| .00| 33,766,545.57[0922
22/03/2023 15:38:24 |590279 SDCH 62,922.00] .00[ 33,829,467.57|0922
22/03/2023 18:25:57 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -350.00f .00| 33,829,117.57(0700
23/03/2023 12:40:48 (590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00| .00] 33,828,117.57|0922
23/03/2023 13:54:52 |KT9369 [PASWP [93697-96900000390025652 -2,107.00| .00| 33,826,010.57|0922
23/03/2023 14:48:29 |550440 SDCH 4,110.00| .00| 33,830,120.57[0822
23/03/2023 14:58:51 |550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -54,351.00| .00[ 33,775,769.57({0922
23/03/2023 16:03:20 [550440 SDCH 20.00{ .00| 33,775,789.57|0922
23/03/2023 16:04:01 |550440 SDCH 20.00] .00| 33,775,809.57|0922
23/03/2023 17:01:14 (90155 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -1,079.81| .00| 33,774,729.76]|0700
23/03/2023 17:01:14 [90155 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -1,090.00{ .00| 33,773,639.76|0700
23/03/2023 18:00:11 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,060.00| .00| 33,770,579.76(0700
24/03/2023 13:06:59 [550440 0T0S TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00] .00| 33,769,579.76|0922
14/03/2023 14:22:25 |590279 SDCH 1,870.00] .00| 33,771,449.76|0922
'4/03/2023 14:50:07 [93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -36,282.00| .00| 33,735,167.76(/0922
14/03/2023 14:50:14 |93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -328,284.84| .00| 33,406,882.92|0922
'7/03/2023 14:23:12 |93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -17,868.06 .00| 33,389,014.86/0922
'7/03/2023 14:23:13 |93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -3,360.00( .00| 33,385,654.86|0922
17/03/2023 14:52:47 (590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -9,999.00( .00| 33,375,655.86|0922
7/03/2023 14:54:28 [590279 SDCH 4,488.00] .00| 33,380,143.86|0922
7/03/2023 14:55:08 [590279 SDCH 3,460.00| .00| 33,383,603.86/0922
7/03/2023 15:44.09 (23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -493,345.80| .00| 32,890,258.05|0922
7/03/2023 17:01:18 [90155 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,200.00{ .00| 32,889,058.06|0700
7/03/2023 17:01:18 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,350.00| .00| 32,887,708.06/0700
7/03/2023 17:01:18 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,900.00{ .00| 32,882,808.06/0700
7/03/2023 17:01:18 |90155 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -4,950.00| .00| 32,877,858.06|0700




27/03/2023 17:05:12 590279 SDCH -4,488.00| .00| 32,873,370.06|0922
27/03/2023 17:07:14 [590279 |SDCH 4,487.99| .00| 32,877,858.05/0922
28/03/2023 04:00:19 |93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -141,727.75| .00| 32,736,130.30[0922
28/03/2023 04:00:24 (93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -3,479,615.84| .00| 29,256,514.46[0922
28/03/2023 15:41:44 550440 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,385.00] .00| 29,254,129.46|0922
28/03/2023 15:42:58 |550440 [|OTOS TFR-9226005249 -795.00] .00[ 29,253,334.46/0922
28/03/2023 15:45:21 590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00{ .00| 29,252,334.46|0922
28/03/2023 15:48:27 |590279 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00{ .00| 29,251,084.46|0922
28/03/2023 15:51:03 (590279 O0TOS TFR-9226005249 -43,600.00{ .00| 29,207,484.46|0922
28/03/2023 15:53:36 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -20,182.00{ .00| 29,187,302.46|0922
28/03/2023 15:56:07 590279 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -35,316.17 .00| 29,151,986.29|0922
28/03/2023 15:58:03 [590279 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -100,417.31| .00[ 29,051,568.98/0922
28/03/2023 16:00:13 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -302,060.00] .00| 28,749,508.98/0922
28/03/2023 16:08:55 [590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -975.00 .00| 28,748,533.98]0922
28/03/2023 16:10;14 |590279 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,510.00{ .00| 28,745,023.98|0922
28/03/2023 16:16:31 (590279 SDCH 10,454.00| .00| 28,755,477.98(0922
28/03/2023 17:01:04 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,185.00( .00| 28,749,292.98[0700
28/03/2023 17:01:04 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -11,293.46( .00| 28,737,999.52|0700
28/03/2023 17:01:04 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -51,278.56| .00[ 28,686,720.96/0700
28/03/2023 19:26:47 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -101,267.00| .00[ 28,585,453.96(/0700
28/03/2023 19:26:50 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -138,214.46] .00| 28,447,239.50/0700
29/03/2023 11:19:04 (93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -6,500.00| .00| 28,440,739.50(0922
29/03/2023 15:12:16 23219 SDCH 5,544.00| .00| 28,446,283.50(0922
29/03/2023 19:46:55 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00{ .00| 28,430,983.50|0700
29/03/2023 19:46:56 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,122.60( .00[ 28,414,860.90(0700
29/03/2023 19:47:26 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -130,000.00{ .00| 28,284,860.90(0700
29/03/2023 19:47:27 [90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -139,185.74| .00[ 28,145,675.16/0700
30/03/2023 14:03:39 (931010 BSW14  [nu2./200000 -4,538.40 .00/ 28,141,136.76/108682
30/03/2023 14:42:04 [23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -10,600.00{ .00| 28,130,536.76/0922
30/03/2023 14:47:28 23219 SDCH 1,880.00| .00| 28,132,416.76|0922
30/03/2023 15:09:13 [550440 |[OTOS TFR-9226005249 -3,800.00] .00| 28,128,616.76|0922
30/03/2023 15:21:19 [510442 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -4,160.75| .00| 28,124,456.01|0922
30/03/2023 18:02:26 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -563,100.00{ .00| 28,071,356.01]|0700
31/03/2023 13:08:28 (931000 BSD22  |12569913/004/0/108682 8,060.00| .00| 28,079,416.01(108682
31/03/2023 15:15:43 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -108,823.23| .00] 27,970,592.78(0922
31/03/2023 15;31:33 (23219 SDCH 5,000.00{ .00| 27,975,592.78]|0922
31/03/2023 15:41:51 (23219 SDTRC  |9226006385/10010063 3,293,693.33| .00| 31,269,286.11[0922
31/03/2023 15:53:28 23219 SDTRC  |9226009848/10116981 14,289,400.00| .00| 45,558,686.11[0922
31/03/2023 17;01;:22 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -33,866.47| .00| 45,524,819.64/0700
31/03/2023 18:30:35 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -735.00{ .00| 45,524,084.64(0700




suMsnsyine

I KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

922-6-00524-9

Account Name waaflasainiy

Branch Name TAK BAI BR.

Currency THB

Address 7/55 a.weuna uyd 1 dnuacium dnaninty 96 96110

Datel ‘ :

01/03/2023 09:54:49 |590279 [CWTRC [9140910237 10117380 -2,480.00] .00 -2,480.00/0922
01/03/2023 09:54:49 |590279 OTID_ Overdraft protection 2,480.00] .00 .00)0922
01/03/2023 10:31:52 [19190 CWTRC 9148018247 10117383 |[-2,460,785.05| .00| -2,460,785.05[0914
01/03/2023 10:31:52 [19190 OTID Overdraft protection 2,460,785.05| .00 .00[{0914
01/03/2023 14:48:30 [23219 CWTRC (9221147061 10117382 | -671,904.43] .00 -671,904.43[0922
01/03/2023 14:48:30 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 671,904.43[ .00 .00{0922
01/03/2023 18:09:39 [90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS IN{10117327 -9,500.00] .00 -9,500.00]0700
01/03/2023 18:09:39 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection _ 9,500.00| .00 .00/0700
02/03/2023 14:11:19 (590279 |CWTRC [7510111846 10117378 -17,000.00] .00 -17,000.00/0922
02/03/2023 14:11:19 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 17,000.00 .00 .00{0922
02/03/2023 14:31:38 [590279 [CWTRC |9220186241 10117374 -1,200.00] .00 -1,200.00{0922
02/03/2023 14:31:38 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection _ 1,200.00| .00 .00]0922
02/03/2023 17:51:09 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN{10117379 -2,888.82] .00 -2,888.82]|0700
02/03/2023 17:51:09 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 2,888.82| .00 .00]0700
02/03/2023 17:51:37 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INC[10117381 -196,161.00/ .00| -196,161.00{0700
02/03/2023 17:51:37 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 196,161.00| .00 .00{0700
03/03/2023 09:21:12 23219 CWTRC  [9220166399 10117376 | -148,046.65] .00] -148,046.65(0922
03/03/2023 09:21:12 |23219 OTID Qverdraft protection 148,046.65 .00 .00[{0922
03/03/2023 14:24:12 590279 |[CWTPC 10117385 -43,738.00| .00 -43,738.00{0922
03/03/2023 14:24:12 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 43,738.00] .00 .00({0922
03/03/2023 14:27:54 |590279 |[CWTPC 10117386 -645.21| .00 -645.21|0922
03/03/2023 14:27:54 [590279 |OTID Qverdraft protection 645.21] .00 .00]0922
03/03/2023 14:31:03 [590279 |[CWTPC 10117387 -16,919.37| .00 -16,919.37/0922
03/03/2023 14:31:03 |590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 16,919.37| .00 .00]0922
03/03/2023 14:34:05 [590279 |CWTPC 10117390 -23,400.00] .00 -23,400.00]0922
03/03/2023 14:34:05 (590279 |OTID Overdraft protection _ 23,400.00{ .00 .00]0922
03/03/2023 14:37:02 [590279 [CWTPC 10117389 -25,630.69| .00 -25,630.69/0922
03/03/2023 14:37:02 |590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 25,630.69| .00 .00]0922
03/03/2023 14:39:35 [590279 [CWTPC 10117388 -29.18| .00 -29.18]0922
03/03/2023 14:39:35 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 29.18] .00 .00{0922
07/03/2023 17:01:38 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117384 -36,385.00] .00 -36,385.00/0700
07/03/2023 17:01:38 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 36,385.00] .00 .00]0700
09/03/2023 14:01:51 590279 [CWTRC |7161068657 10117391 -876,771.72| .00 -876,771.72[0922
09/03/2023 14:01:51 |590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 876,771.72] .00 .00J0922
10/03/2023 09:44:36 (23219 CWTRC  [9220429578 10117399 -60,429.91| .00 -60,429.91/0922
10/03/2023 09:44:36 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 60,429.91] .00 .00{0922
10/03/2023 09:50:25 (23219 CWTRC 9220056232 10117397 -5,653.00| .00 -5,5653.00(0922
10/03/2023 09:50:25 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection _ 5,553.00[ .00 .00]0922
10/03/2023 17:01:16 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117396 -11,585.00[ .00 -11,585.00/0700
10/03/2023 17:01:16 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection ﬁ 11,5685.00( .00 .00|0700
10/03/2023 17:01:16 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117398 -18,822.43| .00 -18,822.43|0700
10/03/2023 17:01:16 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 18,822.43( .00 .00{0700
10/03/2023 17:01:16 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117392 -47,818.88| .00 -47,818.88|0700
10/03/2023 17:01:16 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 47,818.88| .00 .00]0700
10/03/2023 18:34:35 [90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INC[{10117394 -540.00] .00 -540.00{0700
10/03/2023 18:34:35 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 540.00[ .00 .00{0700
10/03/2023 18:34:43 [90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INC[10117395 -3,467.29| .00 -3,467.29]|0700
10/03/2023 18:34:43 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 3,467.29 .00 .00]0700




13/03/2023 16:19:06 (23219 CWTRC  |9220541467 10117410 -30,195.00] .00 -30,195.00/0922
13/03/2023 16:19:06 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 30,195.00] .00 .00]0922
13/03/2023 18:29:45 [90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INC|10117393 -6,403.00| .00 -6,403.00/0700
13/03/2023 18:29:45 (90180 OTID Cverdraft protection 6,403.00] .00 .00]0700
14/03/2023 17:49:00 [90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INC[10117407 -15,305.61| .00 -15,305.61{0700
14/03/2023 17:49:00 [90180 OTID Cverdraft protection 15,305.61| .00 .00]0700
14/03/2023 17:49:20 [90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:336 ICAS IN{10117406 -86,098.50( .00 -86,098.50/0700
14/03/2023 17:49:20 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 86,098.50| .00 .00{0700
156/03/2023 11:11:20 [23219 CWTRC  ]9221068021 10117403 -3,697.88| .00 -3,697.88)0922
15/03/2023 11:11:20 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 3,697.88( .00 .00]0922
15/03/2023 12:01:40 490196 |CWTRC |9053034897 10117411 -41,580.00| .00 -41,580.00]/0905
15/03/2023 12:01:40 |490196 [OTID Overdraft protection 41,580.00| .00 .00[{0905
15/03/2023 13:13:29 561216 |[BORDWC |2,020095111316,034,922410117413 -89,100.00| .00 -89,100.00{0905
15/03/2023 13:13:29 |561216 |OTID Overdraft protection 89,100.00| .00 .00/0905
15/03/2023 15:12:56 [590279 |CWTRC |9146018247 10117416 -47,521.68| .00 -47,521.68/0922
15/03/2023 15:12:56 |590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 47,521.68| .00 .00]0922
15/03/2023 15:40:36 590279 |BORDWC [2,1068287207,004,922600 10117409 -3,700.00[ .00 -3,700.00({0922
15/03/2023 15:40:36 (590279 |OTID Overdraft protection _ 3,700.00] .00 .00{0922
16/03/2023 17:01:11 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117419 -2,159.63] .00 -2,159.63[0700
16/03/2023 17:01:11 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,159.63] .00 .00{0700
16/03/2023 17:01:11 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117418 -3,680.00] .00 -3,680.00{0700
16/03/2023 17:01:11 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 3,680.00( .00 .00{0700
17/03/2023 14:48:40 (23219 CWTRC 9220467925 10117402 -500.00[ .00 -500.00|0922
17/03/2023 14:48:40 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 500.00] .00 .00]0922
17/03/2023 14:55:37 (23219 CWTRC  [9220467925 10117415 -3,450.00| .00 -3,450.00{0922
17/03/2023 14:55:37 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 3,450.00{ .00 .00{0922
20/03/2023 12:00:14 [23219 CWTRC 19220490730 10117420 -2,755.00[ .00 -2,755.00]0922
20/03/2023 12:00:14 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 2,755.00{ .00 .00]0922
20/03/2023 18:33:19 [90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS IN{10117361 -380.00] .00 -380.00/0700
20/03/2023 18:33:19 (90180 OTID Ovardraft protection 380.00{ .00 .00({0700
20/03/2023 18:33:37 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS IN{10117369 -4,960.00] .00 -4,960.00{0700
20/03/2023 18:33:37 (90180 OTID Ovardraft protection 4,960.00| .00 .00J0700
21/03/2023 13:17:07 590279 |CWTRC |9220056237 10117417 -36,098.00] .00 -36,098.00{0922
21/03/2023 13:17:07 (590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 36,098.00] .00 .00{0922
21/03/2023 14:58:41 590279 [CWTRC |9221042677 10117432 -350.00] .00 -350.00/0922
21/03/2023 14:58:41 [590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 350.00| .00 .00]0922
21/03/2023 15:00:03 (590279 [CWTRC [9221128024 10117433 -350.00f .00 -350.00]0922
21/03/2023 15:00:03 [590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 350.00{ .00 .00]0922
21/03/2023 15:01:25 590279 |[|CWTRC |9221173356 10117436 -350.00] .00 -350.00)0922
21/03/2023 15:01:25 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 350.00] .00 .00]0922
21/03/2023 17:00:59 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117414 -69,300.00/ .00 -69,300.00/0700
21/03/2023 17:00:59 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 69,300.00| .00 .00{0700
22/03/2023 09:55:54 590279 |[CWTRC  |922056232 10117426 -19,119.63| .00 -19,119.63|0922
22/03/2023 09:55:54 (590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 19,119.63| .00 .00{0922
22/03/2023 09:57:08 [590279 |CWTRC |9220509105 10117428 -572.00] .00 -572.00]0922
22/03/2023 09:57:06 [590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 572.00] .00 .00]0922
22/03/2023 10:55:19 [590279 |CWTRC |9220467925 10117431 -800.00] .00 -800.00]0922
22/03/2023 10:55:19 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 800.00{ .00 .00[0922
22/03/2023 15:34:03 [590279 [CWTRC [9220019965 10117434 -350.00| .00 -350.00/0922
22/03/2023 15:34:03 (590279 [OTID Ove-draft protection 350.00] .00 .00{0922
22/03/2023 18:25:57 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN{10117435 -350.00{ .00 -350.00{0700
22/03/2023 18:25:57 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 350.00{ .00 .00{0700
23/03/2023 12:40:48 1590279 [CWTRC [9220381796 10117424 -1,000.00] .00 -1,000.00/0922
23/03/2023 12:40:48 [590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00] .00 .00]0922
23/03/2023 14:58:51 550440 [CWTRC |922C436310 10117412 -54,351.00] .00 -54,351.00{0922
23/03/2023 14:58:51 [550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 54,351.00] .00 .00]0922
23/03/2023 17:01:14 (90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117421 -1,079.81] .00 -1,079.81|0700
23/03/2023 17:01:14 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,079.81f .00 .00{0700
23/03/2023 17:01:14 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101|10117425 -1,090.00[ .00 -1,090.00{0700




23/03/2023 17:01:14 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,090.00 .00 .00{0700
23/03/2023 18:00:11 (90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INC|10117427 -3,060.00| .00 -3,060.00/0700
23/03/2023 18:00:11 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection . 3,060.00{ .00 .00{0700
24/03/2023 13:06:59 [550440 [CWTRC [9220370549 10117423 -1,000.00] .00 -1,000.00{0922
24/03/2023 13:06:59 [550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00] .00 .00{0922
27/03/2023 14:52:47 (590279 |CWTRC [9220541467 10117456 -9,999.00| .00 -9,999.00]/0922
27/03/2023 14:52:47 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 9,999.00{ .00 .00]0922
27/03/2023 15:44:09 |23219 CWTRC ]9053106235 10117455 | -493,345.80( .00 -493,345.80[0922
27/03/2023 15:44:09 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 493,345.80] .00 .00]0922
27/03/2023 17:01:18 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101[10117405 -1,200.00] .00 -1,200.00]0700
27/03/2023 17:01:18 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00] .00 .00{0700
27/03/2023 17:01:18 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101|10117342 -1,350.00] .00 -1,350.00]0700
27/03/2023 17.01:18 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,350.00] .00 .00{0700
27/03/2023 17:01:18 90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101|10117404 -4,900.00] .00 -4,900.00{0700
27/03/2023 17:01:18 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,900.00] .00 .00]|0700
27/03/2023 17:01:18 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101|10117422 -4,950.00| .00 -4,950.00{0700
27/03/2023 17:01:18 (90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,950.00] .00 .00]0700
28/03/2023 15:41:44 [550440 |CWTRC [9221068021 10117450 . -2,385.00] .00 -2,385.00{0922
28/03/2023 15:41:44 (550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 2,385.00{ .00 .00{0922
28/03/2023 15:42:58 [550440 |[CWTRC [9221068021 10117437 -795.00/ .00 -795.00/0922
28/03/2023 15:42:58 [550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 795.00f .00 .00{0922
28/03/2023 15:45:21 |590279 |CWTPC 10117459 -1,000.00| .00 -1,000.00{0922
28/03/2023 15:45:21 590279 OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00[ .00 .00]0922
28/03/2023 15:48:27 |590279 |CWTPC 10117460 -1,250.00] .00 -1,250.00{0922
28/03/2023 15:48;27 590279 |[OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00] .00 .00{0922
28/03/2023 15:51:03 [590279 |CWTRC [9227400006 10117465 -43,600.00( .00 -43,600.00|0922
28/03/2023 15:51:03 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 43,600.00] .00 .0010922
28/03/2023 15:53:36 [590279 [CWTRC [9321251189 10117467 -20,182.00| .00 -20,182.00({0922
28/03/2023 15:53:36 (590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 20,182.00] .00 .00]0922
28/03/2023 15:56:07 ]590279 [CWTRC [9051016964 10117448 . -35,316.17| .00 -35,316.17|0922
28/03/2023 15:56:07 590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 35,316.17( .00 .00[0922
28/03/2023 15:58:03 [590279 |CWTRC [9056009273 10117458 | -100,417.31] .00] -100,417.31|0922
28/03/2023 15:58:03 [590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 100,417.31| .00 .00{0922
28/03/2023 16:00:13 590279 |CWTRC [9220108127 10117462 | -302,060.00 .00] -302,060.00{0922
28/03/2023 16:00:13 (590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 302,060.00] .00 .00{0922
28/03/2023 16:08:55 (590279 |CWCH 3800700528790/1011744910117449 -975.00] .00 -975.00{0922
28/03/2023 16:08:55 (590279 |OTID Overdraft protection 975.00{ .00 .00[{0922
28/03/2023 16:10:14 [590279 [CWCH 3800700528790/1011746810117468 -3,510.00] .00 -3,510.00{0922
28/03/2023 16;10:14 590279 [OTID Overdraft protection 3,510.00 .00 .00]0922
28/03/2023 17:01:04 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101|10117441 -6,185.00] .00 -6,185.00({0700
28/03/2023 17:01:04 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 6,185.00 .00 .00]0700
28/03/2023 17:01:04 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101/10117457 -11,293.46] .00 -11,293.46|0700
28/03/2023 17:01:04 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 11,293.46/ .00 .00]0700
28/03/2023 17:01:04 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101|10117444 -51,278.56| .00 -51,278.56/0700
28/03/2023 17:01:04 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 51,278.56 .00 .00{0700
28/03/2023 19:26:47 [90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INC|10117452 | -101,267.00] .00] -101,267.00[0700
28/03/2023 19:26:47 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 101,267.00| .00 .00]0700
28/03/2023 19:26:50 [90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:336 ICAS IN{10117445 | -138,214.46] .00 -138,214.46(0700
28/03/2023 19:26:50 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 138,214.46| .00 .00{0700
29/03/2023 19:46:55 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN(10117446 -15,300.00] .00 -15,300.00]0700
29/03/2023 19:46:55 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00( .00 .00{0700
29/03/2023 19:46:56 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN{10117451 -16,122.60| .00 -16,122.60/0700
29/03/2023 19:46:56 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,122.60| .00 .00]0700
29/03/2023 19:47:26 |90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INC[10117463 | -130,000.00| .00 -1 30,000.00{0700
29/03/2023 19:47:26 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 130,000.00 .00 .00{0700
29/03/2023 19:47:27 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS IN{10117461 -139,185.74| .00] -139,185.74(0700
29/03/2023 19:47:27 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 139,185.74| .00 .00{0700
30/03/2023 14:42:04 (23219 CWTRC 19220436310 10117443 /|  -10,600.00] .00 -10,600.00|0922
30/03/2023 14.42:04 23219 OTID Overdraft protection 10,600.00| .00 .00]0922




30/03/2023 15:09:13 |550440 [CWTRC [9220453959 10117408 -3,800.00] .00 -3,800.00]0922
30/03/2023 15:09:13 [550440 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,800.00] .00 .00]0922
30/03/2023 15:21:19 1510442 |CWTRC [9220262789 10117442 | -4,160.75| .00 -4,160.75(0922
30/03/2023 15:21:19 [510442 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,160.75] .00 .00]|0922
30/03/2023 18:02:26 |90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS IN{10117466 -53,100.00] .00 -53,100.00|0700
30/03/2023 18:02:26 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 53,100.00| .00 .00]0700
31/03/2023 15:15:43 (23219 CWTRC 9221147061 10117471 | -108,823.23| .00| -108,823.23/0922
31/03/2023 15:15:43 23219 OTID Overdraft protection 108,823.23( .00 .00]0922
31/03/2023 17:01:22 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101|10117470 .| -33,866.47| .00 -33,866.47|0700
31/03/2023 17:01:22 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 33,866.47| .00 .0010700
31/03/2023 18:30:35 90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INC|{10117429 -735.00( .00 -735.00]0700
31/03/2023 18:30:35 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 735.00( .00 .00/0700




! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

922-6-00638-5

Account Name waunaaseniy

Branch Name TAK BAI BR.

Currency THB

Address 7/55 a.veuna w1 dualdum dnannly 96 96110

Date ____|relier1d TTransac criptic ‘Cheque | 11 : :
01/03/2023 14:21:44 (590279 |CWTRC [9221013073 10010062 -5,475,614.37| .00 .00[0922
07/03/2023 14:24:52 [ITBANK [NBDDT |[TR fr 9220064790 364.00| .00 364.00(0922
08/03/2023 09:24:01 |AB0002 [IORDDT [002-4010519538 13,000.00( .00 13,364.00/0922
08/03/2023 17:50:26 |937070 [BCDO02 |Narathiwat Are/200905 29.10( .00 13,393.10[108682
09/03/2023 09:46:08 |AB0030 [IORDDT |030-020053144372 1,000.00| .00 14,393.10]|0922
11/03/2023 11:58:39 |AB0011 [IORDDT |[011-3942333372 3,450.00| .00 17,843.10|0922
13/03/2023 17:01:30 |ITBANK [NBDDT |TR fr 9050014038 600.00] .00 18,443.10/0905
15/03/2023 10:45:27 [937070 |BCD14 [Narathiwat L/200905 2,234.00 .00 20,677.10|108682
15/03/2023 14:57:09 |ITBANK [NBDDT |TR fr 9226009228 1,040.00| .00 21,717.10]|0922
23/03/2023 14:04:16 [AB0004 |[IORDDT [004-2652353595 4,212.00| .00 25,929.10(0922
27/03/2023 09:50:38 (931002 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 3,267,764.23| .00 3,293,693.33[108682
27/03/2023 11:54:51 [937070 |BCD14 |[NARATHIWAT PRO/200905 455.89| .00| 3,294,149.22|108682
28/03/2023 13:06:17 [931000 [BCD14 [nsuamd11in3sn/200013 36,113.10| .00| 3,330,262.32|108682
29/03/2023 09:37:38 |[AB0004 |IORDDT [004-1093457958 3,120.00( .00| 3,333,382.32(0922
31/03/2023 10:01:08 |931001 [BCD14 [nsu4n151Unmsae/200045 1,938,964.41| .00| 5,272,346.73|108682
31/03/2023 15:41:51 (23219 [CWTRC [9221013073 10010063 -3,293,693.33| .00| 1,978,653.40/0922
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